
Atlantic Golf & Country Club Hole: 1 2021 Tournament of Champions / Round 1

Name Time
ADAMS, RICK Gol 11:10

ADAMS, WALKER 8:50

AGAN, TIM Whi 10:30

ALLEN, MICK Whi 10:50

ANDERSON, CONNOR 8:50

ARMSTRONG, DARYL Whi 12:10

ARMSTRONG, JAXSON 10:10

BAKER, DARRON Whi 11:30

BARNES, GABRIEL 9:10

BERMEL, JODI Whi 12:00

BIRELINE, ALEX 9:00

BRINES, DEVIN 9:00

BUCHANAN, JASON 12:20

BURESH, CHAD 10:00

CARTER, RICK Whi 10:20

CHAPIN, COLE 12:30

CHAPMAN, STEVE Whi 11:20

Name Time
CHRISTIANSON, ZACH 8:40

CHRISTMAN, STEVE 12:20

CLARK, RYAN 8:40

DOOLEY, TIM Gol 11:30

DRYDEN, CHAD Whi 10:30

EADS, RON Whi 12:10

FIELDS, BRIAN 9:40

FRANKE, BOB Whi 10:50

GARTELOS, GEORGE Whi 12:00

GEARHEART, MATT 8:30

GRANDGEORGE, JAKE 9:00

GROSS, MATT 10:10

GUDE, JEFF 8:40

HARTKOPF, BRAD 9:40

HECKROTH, JEFF Whi 11:20

HIGGINS, DAVID Gol 11:00

HOEGH, BLAIR Whi 10:50

Name Time
HONNOLD, GABE 12:20

JACOBSEN, DEREK 12:20

KELLY, BROGHAN 9:50

KING, AARON 9:40

KOCH, JARED 9:50

LANGFELT, ROB 12:30

LARSON, CHRIS Whi 12:00

LEISTAD, ARNIE Gol 11:10

MARCUM, KYLE 9:10

MARTENS, ROSS 9:50

MARTIN, ANDREW 10:10

MARTIN, MIKE Whi 10:20

MATZDORFF, BILL 12:30

MCGINN, BARRY Gol 11:10

MCLAREN, DARBY 10:00

MICHAEL, MONTE Whi 12:10

MILLER, DEL Whi 11:30

Name Time
MORENZ, JEFF Whi 11:40

NAGEL, BRAD Whi 12:00

NELSON, CHRIS 10:00

NELSON, LANE 10:10

NEWBURY, DON Whi 10:50

O'HAIR, JOHN Whi 11:20

OLSEN, JAKE 8:30

PATTEE, DANNY 9:50

PETERS, KIM Whi 10:30

PETERSEN, J.J. 9:40

PETERSON, RON Whi 11:40

PHILBY, MARK Whi 10:20

PIECZYNSKI, SAM 12:10

POWELSON, MIKE Whi 10:30

RANSOM, JORDEN 9:10

RENAUD, BEN 8:30

ROSS, NATHAN 9:10

Name Time
SCHELLING, GAYLORD Gol 11:00

SCHULER, EVAN 9:00

SCYBERT, DICK Gol 11:00

SHANNON, JIM Whi 11:20

SIMMELINK, JIM Gol 11:10

SMITH, BARRY Whi 10:00

SPERRY, JEFF Gol 9:20

SWEENEY, BOB Gol 9:20

THOMPSON, RICK Gol 11:40

TIBKEN, BEN 8:50

TREWET, CARTER 8:40

WAX, GARY Gol 9:20

WERESH, HANK 8:30

WILLMORE, JOHN Gol 11:40

WILLMOTT, SCOTT Gol 11:30

WOOD, JIM Whi 10:20

ZIMMERMAN, NATHAN 12:30

Time Players
8:30 WERESH, HANK RENAUD, BEN OLSEN, JAKE GEARHEART, MATT

8:40 CHRISTIANSON, ZACH CLARK, RYAN GUDE, JEFF TREWET, CARTER

8:50 ANDERSON, CONNOR ADAMS, WALKER TIBKEN, BEN

9:00 BIRELINE, ALEX SCHULER, EVAN BRINES, DEVIN GRANDGEORGE, JAKE

9:10 BARNES, GABRIEL ROSS, NATHAN MARCUM, KYLE RANSOM, JORDEN

9:20 WAX, GARY Gol SWEENEY, BOB Gol SPERRY, JEFF Gol

9:40 FIELDS, BRIAN PETERSEN, J.J. HARTKOPF, BRAD KING, AARON

9:50 KOCH, JARED KELLY, BROGHAN MARTENS, ROSS PATTEE, DANNY

10:00 SMITH, BARRY Whi NELSON, CHRIS MCLAREN, DARBY BURESH, CHAD

10:10 NELSON, LANE ARMSTRONG, JAXSON GROSS, MATT MARTIN, ANDREW

10:20 WOOD, JIM Whi PHILBY, MARK Whi MARTIN, MIKE Whi CARTER, RICK Whi

10:30 AGAN, TIM Whi DRYDEN, CHAD Whi POWELSON, MIKE Whi PETERS, KIM Whi

10:50 HOEGH, BLAIR Whi ALLEN, MICK Whi FRANKE, BOB Whi NEWBURY, DON Whi

11:00 SCHELLING, GAYLORD Gol SCYBERT, DICK Gol HIGGINS, DAVID Gol

11:10 SIMMELINK, JIM Gol LEISTAD, ARNIE Gol MCGINN, BARRY Gol ADAMS, RICK Gol

11:20 HECKROTH, JEFF Whi SHANNON, JIM Whi O'HAIR, JOHN Whi CHAPMAN, STEVE Whi

11:30 MILLER, DEL Whi BAKER, DARRON Whi DOOLEY, TIM Gol WILLMOTT, SCOTT Gol

11:40 WILLMORE, JOHN Gol THOMPSON, RICK Gol MORENZ, JEFF Whi PETERSON, RON Whi

12:00 BERMEL, JODI Whi GARTELOS, GEORGE Whi NAGEL, BRAD Whi LARSON, CHRIS Whi

12:10 EADS, RON Whi ARMSTRONG, DARYL Whi PIECZYNSKI, SAM MICHAEL, MONTE Whi

12:20 BUCHANAN, JASON CHRISTMAN, STEVE HONNOLD, GABE JACOBSEN, DEREK

12:30 ZIMMERMAN, NATHAN LANGFELT, ROB MATZDORFF, BILL CHAPIN, COLE

Note: The main tee is the Blue tee. Players on different tees are indicated above.


